
Sunday, June 15, 2014

6:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:10 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 AM

1:00 PM

Welcome / Opening / Logistics

Dave Weber, Energy Northwest

SR 99 Tunnel Project

Susan Everett

Break

Lunch

(Puget Sound Room - Lobby Level)

CMBG History

John Parler, SCE&G

Research Approach of CM Platform

Mr. Jung S. Oh NSE, Korea  
Millstone Lessons Learned

Bob Gambrill, INPO

Logistics

Dave Weber, Energy Northwest Logistics

Dave Weber, Energy Northwest

ANSI/NIRMA CM 1.0 Revision

Rich Giska, Independent Consultant

NRC perspective of recent CM issues

Thomas Farnholtz, NRC Region IV

Good technical decisions

under current financial pressure

Bob Gambrill, INPO

Breakfast (Puget Sound Room - Lobby Level)

Reception - Grand Crescent (Grand Level)
Registration 6:00-7:30 (Grand Crescent Foyer - Grand Level)

Monday, June 16, 2014 Tuesday, June 17, 2014 Wednesday, June 18, 2014

Breakfast (Puget Sound Room - Lobby Level) Breakfast (Puget Sound Room - Lobby Level)

Conference Adjourns

Ensure Vendor/Engineer of Choice

Product Quality

Michael Hayes, Exelon

Panel & Audience Discussion: 

Conference Wrap Up and Take Aways

Westinghouse/Southern/SCANA - Transition 

from Construction to Operation CM

Josh Olson, Southern Nuclear

Break

Korean NPP Program

Kent Freeland, PowerKnowledge

Energy Systems

Component Design Basis Inspection

Graydon Strong, Energy Northwest

Introductory Remarks and Keynote

Dave Kettering, Energy Northwest

Configuration Backlog Reduction -

There and Back Again

Susan Atkin, Wolf Creek 

Nuclear Operating Corporation

Cyber Security and Critical Digital Asset 

Configuration Management

Michael Thow, AREVA NP Inc.

CMBG 2015 Preview

Ameren/Callaway - TBD
Break

Lunch

(Puget Sound Room - Lobby Level)

All sessions are on the Westlake Level unless otherwise noted.  Presentation sessions are in the Pike Room and breakout sessions will either 

be in the Westlake Boardroom, Denny/Mercer Room, the Pine Room or Pike Room.



Monday, June 16, 2014 Tuesday, June 17, 2014 Wednesday, June 18, 2014

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

Admin Support

Debra Schumann

(Westlake Level)

End of Conference Activities End of Conference Activities

MONDAY EVENT

(GameWorks)

Steering Committee Meeting

(Denny Room)

BreakBreak

TRACK 2 (Existing/Common)

Breakout E8

Facility Configuration Information (FCI)

Susan Atkin and Paul Davis

(Pike Room)

Break Out E9

Identification/control of permanent SSCs which 

are outside design control

Glen Schinzel and Kelly Howard

(Pine Room)

Break Out E10

Beyond Design Basis External Events

(BDBEE)

Kent Freeland

(Mercer/Denny)

3:00 PM

1:00 PM

TRACK 2 (Existing/Common)

Breakout E3

CM 101

John Parler

(Mercer/Denny Room)

Break Out E4

Vendor/Engineer of Choice

Product Quality 

Michael Hayes

(Pine Room)

Break Out E5

Strategies for converting to a paperless

design change process

Glen Schinzel and Kelly Howard

(Pike Room)

TRACK 1 (Existing/Common)

Break Out E1

CM 101

John Parler

(Mercer/Denny Room)

Break Out E2

ANSI/NIRMA CM 1.0 Revision

Rich Giska and Paul Davis

(Pine Room)

Break Out N1

Plant Information

Model

Russell Adams, Laurent Perkins

and Kent Freeland

(Pike Room)

TRACK 1(Existing/Common) 

Breakout E6

Cyber Security and Critical Digital Asset CM

Michael Thow

(Mercer/Denny Room)

Break Out E7

Component Design Basis Inspection (CDBI) 

Graydon Strong

(Westlake Board Room)

Break Out N4

Master Equipment List - Configuration & 

Engineering Information Database

Russell Adams, Laurent Perkins

and Kent Freeland

(Pike Room)


