Sunday, June 1	5, 2014
----------------	---------

6:00 PM Reception - Grand Crescent (Grand Level)

9:00 PM Registration 6:00-7:30 (Grand Crescent Foyer - Grand Level)

All sessions are on the Westlake Level unless otherwise noted. Presentation sessions are in the Pike Room and breakout sessions will either be in the Westlake Boardroom, Denny/Mercer Room, the Pine Room or Pike Room.

	Monday, June 16, 2014	Tuesday, June 17, 2014	Wednesday, June 18, 2014
7:00 AM	Breakfast (Puget Sound Room - Lobby Level)	Breakfast (Puget Sound Room - Lobby Level)	Breakfast (Puget Sound Room - Lobby Level)
8:00 AM	Welcome / Opening / Logistics	Logistics Dave Weber, Energy Northwest	Logistics Dave Weber, Energy Northwest
8:10 AM	Dave Weber, Energy Northwest	Westinghouse/Southern/SCANA - Transition from Construction to Operation CM Josh Olson, Southern Nuclear	
8:15 AM	Introductory Remarks and Keynote Dave Kettering, Energy Northwest		SR 99 Tunnel Project Susan Everett
8:30 AM	CMBG History John Parler, SCE&G		
8:40 AM		Configuration Backlog Reduction - There and Back Again Susan Atkin, Wolf Creek	
8:45 AM	ANSI/NIRMA CM 1.0 Revision Rich Giska, Independent Consultant		
9:00 AM		Nuclear Operating Corporation	
9:10 AM	Good technical decisions under current financial pressure Bob Gambrill, INPO	Korean NPP Program Kent Freeland, PowerKnowledge	
9:15 AM			Break
9:45 AM		Energy Systems	
9:45 AM	Break	Break	CMBG 2015 Preview Ameren/Callaway - TBD
10:00 AM			,
10:15 AM		Cyber Security and Critical Digital Asset	
10:15 AM 10:30 AM	NRC perspective of recent CM issues Thomas Farnholtz, NRC Region IV	Configuration Management Michael Thow, AREVA NP Inc.	Panel & Audience Discussion:
10:45 AM		Component Design Basis Inspection	Conference Wrap Up and Take Aways
11:00 AM	Ensure Vendor/Engineer of Choice Product Quality Michael Hayes, Exelon	Graydon Strong, Energy Northwest	
11:15 AM		Research Approach of CM Platform Mr. Jung S. Oh NSE, Korea	Conference Adjourns
11:30 AM	Millstone Lessons Learned Bob Gambrill, INPO	IVII. Juliy S. Oll NSE, Notea	
12:00 AM 1:00 PM	Lunch (Puget Sound Room - Lobby Level)	Lunch (Puget Sound Room - Lobby Level)	

	Monday, June 16, 2014	Tuesday, June 17, 2014	Wednesday, June 18, 2014		
1:00 PM	TRACK 1 (Existing/Common)	TRACK 1(Existing/Common)	,, Ça 10, 101 .		
1.00 FM	Break Out E1	Breakout E6			
	CM 101	Cyber Security and Critical Digital Asset CM			
	John Parler	Michael Thow			
	(Mercer/Denny Room)	(Mercer/Denny Room)			
	(* 181881, 7 20111.)	(1.10.00.1)			
	Break Out E2	Break Out E7			
	ANSI/NIRMA CM 1.0 Revision	Component Design Basis Inspection (CDBI)			
	Rich Giska and Paul Davis	Graydon Strong			
	(Pine Room)	(Westlake Board Room)			
	Break Out N1	Break Out N4			
	Plant Information	Master Equipment List - Configuration &			
	Model	Engineering Information Database			
	Russell Adams, Laurent Perkins	Russell Adams, Laurent Perkins			
	and Kent Freeland	and Kent Freeland			
	(Pike Room)	(Pike Room)			
2:30 PM 3:00 PM	Break	Break			
3:00 PM	TRACK 2 (Existing/Common)	TRACK 2 (Existing/Common)			
	Breakout E3	Breakout E8			
	CM 101	Facility Configuration Information (FCI)			
	John Parler	Susan Atkin and Paul Davis			
	(Mercer/Denny Room)	(Pike Room)			
	Burrely Out 54	Bursh Out 50			
	Break Out E4	Break Out E9			
	Vendor/Engineer of Choice	Identification/control of permanent SSCs which			
	Product Quality	are outside design control			
	Michael Hayes	Glen Schinzel and Kelly Howard			
	(Pine Room)	(Pine Room)			
	Break Out E5	Break Out E10			
	Strategies for converting to a paperless	Beyond Design Basis External Events			
	design change process	(BDBEE)			
	Glen Schinzel and Kelly Howard	Kent Freeland			
	(Pike Room)	(Mercer/Denny)			
4:30 PM	End of Conference Activities	End of Conference Activities			
6:00 PM	MONDAY EVENT	Steering Committee Meeting			
0.00 FIV	(GameWorks)	(Denny Room)			
	Admin Support				
Debra Schumann					
		(Westlake Level)			